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218639 PRESTON HOMES LIMITED E11 14/07/2021

268322 OLDTAVERN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E11 17/07/2021

1899 DONOHOE I.S.S.PROPERTIES LIMITED E11 19/07/2021

314427 SEQUOIA PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED E11 14/07/2021

313069 WINTEM LIMITED E11 15/07/2021

358627 TRAVELONOMY LIMITED E1-SAP 15/07/2021

377899 GERRY LOMBARD DESIGN LIMITED E1-SAP 16/07/2021

197817 GLEESON INTERIORS LIMITED E1-SAP 16/07/2021

535506 RATHOONAGH INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 14/07/2021

499072 IDEA-ZOO LIMITED E1-SAP 19/07/2021

284982 STAINLESS CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED E1-SAP 19/07/2021

48937 ERGON (STRUCTURAL CONCRETE) IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 19/07/2021

572759 J & M MINING SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 19/07/2021

190377 PDS CONSULTANCY UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 19/07/2021

106008 HEATH CINEMA CO. LIMITED E1-SAP 19/07/2021

481079 ROUGHAN AND O'DONOVAN INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 19/07/2021

589943 MSD SWITZERLAND INVESTMENTS 5 UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 19/07/2021

481554 MSD PHARMACEUTICALS IRELAND UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 19/07/2021

32990 CARBIDE TOOLS LIMITED E1-SAP 19/07/2021

61459 DURKAN INVESTMENTS DUBLIN LIMITED E1-SAP 19/07/2021

157150 DURKAN CONTRACTING LIMITED E1-SAP 19/07/2021

159865 PREMIER LEASING LIMITED E1-SAP 19/07/2021

199322 WHELAN SAFETYWARE LIMITED E1-SAP 19/07/2021

264696 CARNAUN LIMITED E1-SAP 19/07/2021

344426 GOLDHARBOUR UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 19/07/2021

401281 TULLYCROSS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 19/07/2021

628882 ATLASQAQCINSPECTION LIMITED E1-SAP 15/07/2021

69738 DIMPLEX CLEANING SYSTEMS UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 15/07/2021

225322 RELAIS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E1-SAP 15/07/2021

547335 DECO 2014-TULIP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 16/07/2021

377899 GERRY LOMBARD DESIGN LIMITED E2 16/07/2021

197817 GLEESON INTERIORS LIMITED E2 16/07/2021

644166 JUUL LABS IRELAND LIMITED E2 14/07/2021

535506 RATHOONAGH INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 14/07/2021

634410 TWILIGHT PRS ECLIPSE 110 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 15/07/2021

225322 RELAIS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E2 15/07/2021

499072 IDEA-ZOO LIMITED E2 19/07/2021

284982 STAINLESS CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED E2 19/07/2021

572759 J & M MINING SERVICES LIMITED E2 19/07/2021
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190377 PDS CONSULTANCY UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 19/07/2021

106008 HEATH CINEMA CO. LIMITED E2 19/07/2021

481079 ROUGHAN AND O'DONOVAN INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

E2 19/07/2021

589943 MSD SWITZERLAND INVESTMENTS 5 UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E2 19/07/2021

481554 MSD PHARMACEUTICALS IRELAND UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E2 19/07/2021

310805 CANNAWAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 19/07/2021

450528 ELITE WELLNESS LIMITED E2 19/07/2021

474389 HALEMONT LIMITED E2 19/07/2021

478214 SOCIÉTÉ GÉNÉRALE HEDGING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 19/07/2021

495981 AMENTUM AIRCRAFT LEASING NO. FOURTEEN 
LIMITED

E2 19/07/2021

549160 AMENTUM AIRCRAFT LEASING NO. FIFTEEN LIMITED E2 19/07/2021

558152 STONERIVER MSN 9631 AIRCRAFT DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 19/07/2021

572249 INTO THE FUTURE (SOUTH) LIMITED E2 19/07/2021

638337 SIGNUM MILLENIA PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E2 19/07/2021

641507 CEPD II-C LIMITED E2 19/07/2021

646989 ABL AVIATION 5808 SBI LIMITED E2 19/07/2021

649132 ABL AVIATION 5539 SBI LIMITED E2 19/07/2021

668957 BSNY INVESTMENTS I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 19/07/2021

32990 CARBIDE TOOLS LIMITED E2 19/07/2021

61459 DURKAN INVESTMENTS DUBLIN LIMITED E2 19/07/2021

157150 DURKAN CONTRACTING LIMITED E2 19/07/2021

159865 PREMIER LEASING LIMITED E2 19/07/2021

199322 WHELAN SAFETYWARE LIMITED E2 19/07/2021

264696 CARNAUN LIMITED E2 19/07/2021

344426 GOLDHARBOUR UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 19/07/2021

401281 TULLYCROSS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E2 19/07/2021

547335 DECO 2014-TULIP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 16/07/2021

575398 CULLENTRA PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED E2 15/07/2021

69738 DIMPLEX CLEANING SYSTEMS UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 15/07/2021

580468 TROJAN BATTERY SALES IRELAND, LIMITED E2 15/07/2021

633840 TWILIGHT FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 15/07/2021

628882 ATLASQAQCINSPECTION LIMITED E2 15/07/2021

549109 PERIOD DOOR PROPERTIES LIMITED E24 15/07/2021

565695 BEECHFOX LIMITED E3 15/07/2021

603123 ICG GLOBAL LOAN FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 15/07/2021

491746 CURTEUST LIMITED E3 15/07/2021

338407 FLORAVILLE HOME AND GIFT LIMITED E3 15/07/2021
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175980 DRAYFIELD TAVERNS LIMITED E3 15/07/2021

207823 WATERDROP UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 15/07/2021

463841 CIT AVIATION FINANCE I (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 15/07/2021

433424 WAREHOUSE FASHION IRELAND LIMITED E3 15/07/2021

544294 HEAT REVOLUTION LIMITED E3 15/07/2021

396567 STANTON ABS I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 15/07/2021

378791 PAYMOUNT LIMITED E3 15/07/2021

486354 WISE CHOICE VAN & CAR SALES LIMITED E3 15/07/2021

471041 CMC MEDICAL OPERATIONS LIMITED E3 15/07/2021

555364 MOORES SPAR HOSPITAL LIMITED E3 15/07/2021

408371 EBBETS FUNDING PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 15/07/2021

435830 MURRAYWALSH LIMITED E3 15/07/2021

87803 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM E3 16/07/2021

87803 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM E3 16/07/2021

87803 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM E3 16/07/2021

87803 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM E3 16/07/2021

87803 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM E3 16/07/2021

38198 PAGET RADIATOR HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

75919 TULLAMORE DAIRIES LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

38921 DEVERY MOONEY LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

98560 MEDICO INVESTIGATIONS LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

127812 MIX'N FIX MINI MIX CONCRETE LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

402117 LONG STONE ASSET HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

453291 RENAISSANCE SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

471761 IKON SEMICONDUCTOR LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

567153 LINDOS WEDDINGS LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

487004 RENTA 4 INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 16/07/2021

504633 CRONINS TAXATION AND CORPORATE CONSULTING 
LIMITED

E3 16/07/2021

523453 PAC MERGER FUND I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 16/07/2021

545122 PERNIX IRELAND LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

559207 PERNIX IRELAND PAIN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 16/07/2021

574369 TDS TEN DOUBLE SIXTEEN LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

513111 PKC WHOLESALE LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

638768 DURKLIL LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

577350 HOLLYBROOK PARK AVENUE LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

119772 EUROSURGICAL LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

119772 EUROSURGICAL LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

279791 KYNE & CLYNE ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

511055 ICE GLOBAL CREDIT MASTER FUND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 16/07/2021
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403686 EDUCE LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

10945 TIMOTHY KIELY & SONS LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

412808 SUIR PHARMA IRELAND LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

180437 DALELODGE UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 16/07/2021

180437 DALELODGE UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 16/07/2021

180437 DALELODGE UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 16/07/2021

529901 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF GENERAL 
PRACTITIONERS COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E3 19/07/2021

263780 PARAMETRIC HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 14/07/2021

575410 CONEY HOTEL INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 14/07/2021

388444 CLAREMORRIS TOURISM LIMITED E3 14/07/2021

402218 MOPB DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 14/07/2021

219852 CEDARCLOSE LIMITED E3 14/07/2021

290852 RICHMOND FURNITURE DESIGNS LIMITED E3 14/07/2021

37228 TOBIN HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 14/07/2021

583260 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 35 LIMITED E3 14/07/2021

287760 TAT LEASING SERVICES LIMITED E3 14/07/2021

549391 MALLOW LODGE LIMITED E3 14/07/2021

589048 ATELIER DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED E3 14/07/2021

562078 ALEXANDRIAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 14/07/2021

129661 KIELY'S LOUNGE LIMITED E3 14/07/2021

59198 PHILIP KEARNEY INSURANCES LIMITED E3 14/07/2021

365127 SWANLAKE PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED E3 15/07/2021

454343 JERCOURT LIMITED E3 16/07/2021

113704 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM AND PVC UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 17/07/2021

113704 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM AND PVC UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 17/07/2021

113704 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM AND PVC UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 17/07/2021

113704 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM AND PVC UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 17/07/2021

113704 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM AND PVC UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 17/07/2021

55165 DES KELLY CARPETS LIMITED E3 17/07/2021

111206 KING OF THE CASTLE LIMITED E3 17/07/2021

264170 CORONATION CAPITAL LIMITED E3 17/07/2021

366433 SITREAS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED E3 17/07/2021

435209 ALDO SHOES IRELAND LIMITED E3 17/07/2021

559106 BROAGH ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 17/07/2021

612728 ICG GLOBAL TOTAL CREDIT FUND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 17/07/2021

355760 STANTA EXTERNAL INSULATION SYTEMS LIMITED E3 17/07/2021

382304 MONSOON ACCESSORIZE IRELAND LIMITED E3 17/07/2021
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364322 TRIUMPH INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 17/07/2021

419990 EDEN FURTHER EDUCATION LIMITED E3 17/07/2021

598985 PGP ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED E3 17/07/2021

337639 JOHN CANTY AND SONS (CORK) LIMITED E3 18/07/2021

337639 JOHN CANTY AND SONS (CORK) LIMITED E3 18/07/2021

189008 IASC MARA TEORANTA E3 18/07/2021

452074 FLORIAN INVESTMENTS NO.1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 18/07/2021

529377 GREEN PROPERTY REIT VENTURES DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 18/07/2021

247651 ASHBROOK ELECTRICAL LIMITED E3 18/07/2021

559650 DILLON FLATTERY LIMITED E3 18/07/2021

34578 KILMONEY CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED E3 18/07/2021

272396 EDDOWES WOODS SCRIVEN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 18/07/2021

354044 SK ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED E3 18/07/2021

399069 O'REILLY RECRUITMENT LIMITED E3 18/07/2021

323346 CELTIC PURE UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 18/07/2021

404476 CELF LOAN PARTNERS II PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 18/07/2021

582673 ICG EUROPEAN SENIOR LOAN FUND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 18/07/2021

415761 SHANNON STRATEGIC INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E3 18/07/2021

521507 CUIDEACHTA GRÚDAIREACHT TEORANTA E3 18/07/2021

510458 INTENSERAY HEATING LIMITED E3 18/07/2021

613137 AMC HAIR CONCEPTS LIMITED E3 18/07/2021

65317 LAURA ASHLEY (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 18/07/2021

119245 SPICERS (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 18/07/2021

436423 TFB FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 18/07/2021

305056 HSBC INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 18/07/2021

535353 GALILEO PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 18/07/2021

248051 SPEISIALTOIRI ADHMAID TEORANTA E3 18/07/2021

248812 G & L PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E3 18/07/2021

403252 DAN & ELLEN COMERFORD LIMITED E3 19/07/2021

627964 ALLTISED LIMITED E3 19/07/2021

258485 CASTLEPRIDE LIMITED E3 19/07/2021

117834 OAKVIEW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 19/07/2021

112821 S. AND T. O'SHEA (BUILDERS) LIMITED E3 19/07/2021

76677 TREND TECHNOLOGIES EUROPE LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

207823 WATERDROP UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 15/07/2021

280359 RARGO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 15/07/2021

117935 LONGFORD ARCHITECTURAL METALWORK LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

117935 LONGFORD ARCHITECTURAL METALWORK LIMITED E4 15/07/2021
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237242 CADBURY SCHWEPPES TREASURY INTERNATIONAL 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E4 15/07/2021

603123 ICG GLOBAL LOAN FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 15/07/2021

491746 CURTEUST LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

338407 FLORAVILLE HOME AND GIFT LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

458827 CHARTERED LAND HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 15/07/2021

467702 RFD TWO EAST LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

462085 EASTERN SEABOARD BAR & GRILL LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

473974 HENG TAI TRADING LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

477510 LSREF II CALIBURN HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 15/07/2021

485522 EASTERN SEABOARD INDUSTRIES LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

402117 LONG STONE ASSET HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

453291 RENAISSANCE SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

471761 IKON SEMICONDUCTOR LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

471761 IKON SEMICONDUCTOR LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

567153 LINDOS WEDDINGS LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

487004 RENTA 4 INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 16/07/2021

504633 CRONINS TAXATION AND CORPORATE CONSULTING 
LIMITED

E4 16/07/2021

523453 PAC MERGER FUND I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 16/07/2021

545122 PERNIX IRELAND LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

559207 PERNIX IRELAND PAIN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 16/07/2021

513111 PKC WHOLESALE LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

638768 DURKLIL LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

638768 DURKLIL LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

42579 ALLIED COMBINED TRUST LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

93077 FIRST VENTURE FUND LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

35265 AIB VENTURE CAPITAL LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

431274 HUTTON INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

366897 NEWENHAM MULLIGAN & ASSOCIATES LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

519547 RELATIVITY HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

598198 HALCYON LOAN ADVISORS EUROPEAN WH FUNDING 
2017-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 16/07/2021

590481 BAIN CAPITAL EURO CLO 2017-1 COINVESTOR B 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 16/07/2021

590483 BAIN CAPITAL EURO CLO 2017-1 COINVESTOR A 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 16/07/2021

378522 GRAFTON COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES 
LIMITED

E4 16/07/2021

298558 NALG HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 16/07/2021

424389 JOHN PHELAN LIGHT MACHINERY LIMITED E4 16/07/2021
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535496 ARDEN FORESTRY MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

143260 CAPITAL TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

215758 QUALITILE LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

457026 RFD TWO SOUTH LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

457027 RFD TWO NORTH LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

520436 KD SAFETY LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

527369 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN BG ENHANCED FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 14/07/2021

527369 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN BG ENHANCED FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 14/07/2021

263780 PARAMETRIC HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

575410 CONEY HOTEL INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 14/07/2021

388444 CLAREMORRIS TOURISM LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

402218 MOPB DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

349613 PLAIN SAILING LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

562078 ALEXANDRIAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

470459 HOME MANAGERS RESIDENTIAL LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

517379 GRID MARKETING LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

324261 TUSKAR PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

544294 HEAT REVOLUTION LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

337835 BROKER CRM LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

119772 EUROSURGICAL LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

279791 KYNE & CLYNE ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

293073 BBVA IRELAND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 16/07/2021

511055 ICE GLOBAL CREDIT MASTER FUND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 16/07/2021

511055 ICE GLOBAL CREDIT MASTER FUND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 16/07/2021

26664 PRECISION ELECTRIC (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

26664 PRECISION ELECTRIC (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

117834 OAKVIEW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

117834 OAKVIEW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

117834 OAKVIEW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

173482 BLACKWATER PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

173482 BLACKWATER PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

17172 BESTBERRY LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

509494 MONA LODGE LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

531596 TABELLERO LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

293073 BBVA IRELAND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 16/07/2021

543571 STONEFARM UMBRELLA FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 16/07/2021

51862 PRIOR ENGINEERING LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

180437 DALELODGE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 16/07/2021
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87803 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM E4 16/07/2021

87803 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM E4 16/07/2021

87803 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM E4 16/07/2021

87803 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM E4 16/07/2021

87803 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM E4 16/07/2021

87803 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM E4 16/07/2021

87803 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM E4 16/07/2021

75919 TULLAMORE DAIRIES LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

13857 TURNER'S PRINTING COMPANY, LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

53882 MIDLAND CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

103512 CASTLEMAHON FOOD PRODUCTS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 16/07/2021

133226 ELSDEN ASSOCIATES LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

317987 FORESTSTEAD PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

351330 SPENCER DOCK NATIONAL CONVENTION CENTRE 
HOTEL LIMITED

E4 16/07/2021

364400 QUERIDA ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

367630 JOHNSTOWN TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

369115 NOBLE EXECUTIVE SERVICES LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

372113 LA CHATELAINE THUDICHUM LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

378731 HAZ.COM FUELS LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

384062 MAN GLG FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 16/07/2021

394690 COGANS FIELD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

397043 ALVONWAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

402537 NOBLE CARBON CREDITS LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

424315 POPULIS IRELAND LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

460301 CSS FACILICLEAN LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

465120 HERMES ALTERNATIVE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 16/07/2021

479249 TVTEXTBOOK HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

482761 CRESCENT LEASING 5 LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

501708 HOTELCARE IRELAND LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

514733 TOWERPOINT PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

519785 PROCURUS EUROPA LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

523587 YOLA INDUSTRIES LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

529446 PCQ RECRUITMENT UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 16/07/2021

532526 GARDENING IMPULSE LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

552602 AERGEN AVIATION FINANCE LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

555283 STOKED ALLIANCES LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

561199 ARALEZ PHARMACEUTICALS TRADING DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 16/07/2021

596936 EUROPEAN RESIDENTIAL LOAN SECURITISATION 2017-
PL1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 16/07/2021

619619 ED TAVERNS LIMITED E4 16/07/2021
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637656 GOLDWING REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

115946 LOOBY TYRE SALES LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

115946 LOOBY TYRE SALES LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

467771 BURROW PLANT & ENGINEERING LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

467771 BURROW PLANT & ENGINEERING LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

75407 ALVIN GUNNING LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

98560 MEDICO INVESTIGATIONS LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

127812 MIX'N FIX MINI MIX CONCRETE LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

464667 SOLARPRINT LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

488131 DJ DUNNE MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

488131 DJ DUNNE MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

488131 DJ DUNNE MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

268730 KILROE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

268730 KILROE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

221744 FIRST ACTIVE HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

365127 SWANLAKE PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

365127 SWANLAKE PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

626656 KJH FRONTIER LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

396567 STANTON ABS I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 15/07/2021

396567 STANTON ABS I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 15/07/2021

396567 STANTON ABS I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 15/07/2021

109243 BUZZWORD LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

409990 CELTIC RESIDENTIAL IRISH MORTGAGE 
SECURITISATION NO. 9 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 15/07/2021

221744 FIRST ACTIVE HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

559615 AZZURRO I LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

461876 ALLIANZ GLOBAL INVESTORS FUND X PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 15/07/2021

519992 ARTOS INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

3394 CARRIGMAY LIMERICK, UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 15/07/2021

378791 PAYMOUNT LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

486354 WISE CHOICE VAN & CAR SALES LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

471041 CMC MEDICAL OPERATIONS LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

555364 MOORES SPAR HOSPITAL LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

408371 EBBETS FUNDING PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 15/07/2021

416859 ASHBOURNE BEEF AND LAMB LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

434895 P.M. MEDIA LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

435830 MURRAYWALSH LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

438810 DOYLE'S THE RAILWAY HOUSE LIMITED E4 15/07/2021

278623 KMK PROPERTY LIMITED E4 20/07/2021

462867 PLATEAU FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED E4 20/07/2021

425504 IPOS RETAIL 151 LIMITED E4 20/07/2021
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24004 MANHATTAN BAR LIMITED E4 20/07/2021

314280 VECTONE (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 20/07/2021

501523 IRISH EDUCATION,  BUSINESS AND RESEARCH 
INSTITUTE LIMITED

E4 16/07/2021

348293 MYTRAVEL IPR IRELAND LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

298557 NALG IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 16/07/2021

454343 JERCOURT LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

539997 SMART INTERIORS LIMITED E4 16/07/2021

578650 ARROW TICKETS LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

567662 SJK WHOLESALE LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

353748 SAMMARK PROPERTY LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

353748 SAMMARK PROPERTY LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

353748 SAMMARK PROPERTY LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

116776 ABBEY ALUMINIUM PRODUCTS LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

154508 GERARD J. MCPHAIL LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

159303 FCD LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

187896 ACADEMY ASPHALT LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

219852 CEDARCLOSE LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

240637 BEAUX WALK PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

247388 VERNIA LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

252737 AVIVA UNDERSHAFT FOUR LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

262150 WYG NOLAN RYAN TWEEDS LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

269794 CUSTOM HOUSE CAPITAL LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

278596 GMP INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

282706 SWITZER DISTRIBUTION LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

290852 RICHMOND FURNITURE DESIGNS LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

310574 WYG IRELAND LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

317568 BURO HAPPOLD CONSULTANTS LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

460316 C & F AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

318762 COPERRIDGE LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

319747 LATZIO SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

327578 BRENDECK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

336239 CAFFERKEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

355528 COOLFADDA DEVELOPERS LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

360392 NJLQ (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 14/07/2021

208030 VITALLE LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

545862 TASTE OF IRELAND MEDIA LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

294086 SINONFIELD LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

294086 SINONFIELD LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

531928 ST. PAUL’S CLO III DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 14/07/2021

37228 TOBIN HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 14/07/2021

103720 DOONANE LIMITED E4 14/07/2021



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  21st July 2021                                                                 

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 14-Jul-2021 AND 20-Jul-2021

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

124230 KOVERTO ENVELOPES (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

127297 MDR LEICTREONACH TEORANTA E4 14/07/2021

176619 PAGNOL LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

222073 EYRE SQUARE HOTEL LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

16805 PROTIM ABRASIVES LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

111739 WYG ENGINEERING (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

380117 CONLETH PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

385919 RAMFORD UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 14/07/2021

400626 FAYLEIGH LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

387419 WYG ENVIRONMENTAL AND PLANNING (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

E4 14/07/2021

389518 NB DIVERSIFIED ARBITRAGE FUND (IRELAND) PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 14/07/2021

391420 J J GANNON'S LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

393532 DEXBURY LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

426066 FAB US 2006-1 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 14/07/2021

422050 BTB INTERNET SERVICES LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

589048 ATELIER DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 14/07/2021

508691 PROSPERISE UCITS FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 14/07/2021

113704 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM AND PVC UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 17/07/2021

113704 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM AND PVC UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 17/07/2021

113704 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM AND PVC UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 17/07/2021

113704 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM AND PVC UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 17/07/2021

113704 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM AND PVC UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 17/07/2021

113704 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM AND PVC UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 17/07/2021

113704 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM AND PVC UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 17/07/2021

113704 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM AND PVC UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 17/07/2021

113704 COSTELLO ALUMINIUM AND PVC UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 17/07/2021

55165 DES KELLY CARPETS LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

111206 KING OF THE CASTLE LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

264170 CORONATION CAPITAL LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

366433 SITREAS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

435209 ALDO SHOES IRELAND LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

559106 BROAGH ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

612728 ICG GLOBAL TOTAL CREDIT FUND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 17/07/2021

189186 LUDBRADE LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

498402 BUTLER CONSULTANCY TEORANTA E4 17/07/2021
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139579 PATRICK LONERGAN & ASSOCIATES LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

382304 MONSOON ACCESSORIZE IRELAND LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

364322 TRIUMPH INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 17/07/2021

95757 COMET MARBLE LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

489541 HAIRSPRAY WHOLESALERS LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

499684 ION CREDIT OPPORTUNITIES FUND I EUR FEEDER 
LIMITED

E4 17/07/2021

499993 FRED COLLIER DISTRIBUTION LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

501508 IVORS ENGINES LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

518043 TOP FRESH BAKERIES LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

522096 OPPIDA INVESTMENTS 2 LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

529630 DMK STORES LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

543634 WESTMAN PLANT & CIVILS LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

550359 LUGANO PROPERTIES COMPANY LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

554103 CUPCO LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

555179 JEMVALE LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

559131 THE BUTCHERS JAR LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

562784 AMR HOSPITALITY (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 17/07/2021

565711 WALKER GROUNDWORK LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

592824 BUTTERFACE LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

622159 OBIDOS AVIATION LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

414994 GE ASSET MANAGEMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 17/07/2021

414994 GE ASSET MANAGEMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 17/07/2021

526357 T&A BLANEY LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

526357 T&A BLANEY LIMITED E4 17/07/2021

337639 JOHN CANTY AND SONS (CORK) LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

555897 TAG MEDIA LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

555897 TAG MEDIA LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

73344 CRENEL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

452074 FLORIAN INVESTMENTS NO.1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 18/07/2021

34578 KILMONEY CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

34578 KILMONEY CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

272396 EDDOWES WOODS SCRIVEN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 18/07/2021

429486 BEHAN CONFLICT CONSULTANTS LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

519363 ENVIROMED LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

607694 L & M HOWARD LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

374608 KEBOC LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

419990 EDEN FURTHER EDUCATION LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

399069 O'REILLY RECRUITMENT LIMITED E4 18/07/2021
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599026 EUROPEAN RESIDENTIAL LOAN SECURITISATION 2017-
NPL1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 18/07/2021

361866 EMERALD ISLE PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

361866 EMERALD ISLE PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

358341 COMMPROVE LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

354590 KENNY INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

95454 SMITH BROTHERS (TULLAMORE) LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

8413 THE LIMERICK GREYHOUND RACING TRACK, LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

421210 OLIVER O'DONNELL PAINTING CONTRACTORS 
LIMITED

E4 18/07/2021

362884 BRENDAN BERGIN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

371319 HSBC PRIME FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 18/07/2021

413733 REAL ESTATE PARTNERS V LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

582673 ICG EUROPEAN SENIOR LOAN FUND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 18/07/2021

510323 KLEIO TOOL & PLANT HIRE LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

521507 CUIDEACHTA GRÚDAIREACHT TEORANTA E4 18/07/2021

65317 LAURA ASHLEY (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

119245 SPICERS (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

436423 TFB FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 18/07/2021

305056 HSBC INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 18/07/2021

305056 HSBC INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 18/07/2021

535353 GALILEO PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

535353 GALILEO PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

166122 CITY POST LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

68135 G E LIGHTING LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

114382 KEANE'S WHOLESALE LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

240178 ALL-PURPOSE-STONE LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

245902 GOFF DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

248051 SPEISIALTOIRI ADHMAID TEORANTA E4 18/07/2021

248812 G & L PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

254767 CARRIG ROAD SERVICE STATION LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

260657 THE VOLUNTEER MISSIONARY MOVEMENT E4 18/07/2021

263182 KEELGROVE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

263409 ACCOR IRELAND HOTELS LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

376943 DEANE HAIR DESIGN LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

584663 GO ASIAN LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

342970 THE GREEN GECKO LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

342970 THE GREEN GECKO LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

67587 MURPHY STAINLESS STEEL SPECIALISTS LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

67587 MURPHY STAINLESS STEEL SPECIALISTS LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

67587 MURPHY STAINLESS STEEL SPECIALISTS LIMITED E4 18/07/2021
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53069 JOSEPH O'DEA LIMITED E4 18/07/2021

553560 CUBIC MANUFACTURING HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

298967 LANCE HOMES LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

298967 LANCE HOMES LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

242797 LORDFORD LAND LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

242797 LORDFORD LAND LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

77598 ASKON INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

77598 ASKON INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

366948 GALWAY GREYHOUND STADIUM LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

572564 AERGEN AIRCRAFT EIGHTEEN LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

572550 AERGEN AIRCRAFT SEVENTEEN LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

572546 AERGEN AIRCRAFT THIRTEEN LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

497096 ADERRY AVIATION LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

543578 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 7 LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

583182 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 25 LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

398693 LAMBAY CAPITAL SECURITIES PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 19/07/2021

403252 DAN & ELLEN COMERFORD LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

112821 S. AND T. O'SHEA (BUILDERS) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

497112 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 3 LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

424205 BLACKSTAIRS ENERGY PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 19/07/2021

56544 O.D.C. CHEMISTS LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

403252 DAN & ELLEN COMERFORD LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

627964 ALLTISED LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

258485 CASTLEPRIDE LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

461876 ALLIANZ GLOBAL INVESTORS FUND X PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021
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89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

89550 PADDY COONEY (CAR SALES) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

117355 DERK ESTATES LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

268965 CHAN HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

305721 HYNES JEWELLERS (WEXFORD) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

308471 WALSH'S PHARMACY (MACROOM) LIMITED E4 19/07/2021

258274 PALATINE TRANSPORT (IRELAND) LIMITED E48 15/07/2021

486276 FRANKLEYWEB LIMITED E5 15/07/2021

168071 KERRY SNACKS LIMITED E5 15/07/2021

471761 IKON SEMICONDUCTOR LIMITED E5 16/07/2021

441423 MERRY HILL FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 16/07/2021

293073 BBVA IRELAND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E5 16/07/2021

543571 STONEFARM UMBRELLA FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 16/07/2021

51862 PRIOR ENGINEERING LIMITED E5 16/07/2021

461876 ALLIANZ GLOBAL INVESTORS FUND X PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E5 19/07/2021

508127 HOLLAND INTEGRITY GROUP INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED

E5 19/07/2021

487861 O'CÉILLEACHAIR TEORANTA E5 20/07/2021

549391 MALLOW LODGE LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

545862 TASTE OF IRELAND MEDIA LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

388089 NOTRE DAME SCHOOLS TRUST COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

E5 15/07/2021

488131 DJ DUNNE MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED E5 15/07/2021

41452 R. MCCULLAGH LIMITED E5 15/07/2021

626656 KJH FRONTIER LIMITED E5 15/07/2021

443399 NOEL COLLINS SALES LIMITED E5 15/07/2021

312275 SANAKA UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 15/07/2021

396567 STANTON ABS I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E5 15/07/2021

495980 AMENTUM AIRCRAFT LEASING NO. TWELVE LIMITED E5 15/07/2021

579351 LAMBETH LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 15/07/2021

506878 WILLIAM CURTIN ORTHOPAEDICS LIMITED E5 15/07/2021
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409990 CELTIC RESIDENTIAL IRISH MORTGAGE 
SECURITISATION NO. 9 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E5 15/07/2021

221744 FIRST ACTIVE HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 15/07/2021

571375 LANCASTER FUNDING (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

425261 HIGHCLIFFE LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

527369 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN BG ENHANCED FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E5 14/07/2021

130737 OWEN HIGGINS & SONS LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

443917 DF HOSTING LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

477513 SINFOLANE LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

566348 GERARD HEHIR LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

582667 DELTA TECH EPAY SOLUTIONS LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

615937 HOLLYJOLLY LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

427737 GENESIS IRELAND AVIATION TRADING 2 LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

558799 TREFOIL CONTROLS LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

589714 GUARDIAN AIRCRAFT THREE LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

578770 GUARDIAN AIRCRAFT TWO LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

467567 BISCAY SHIPPING IRELAND LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

409386 AGV IRISH EQUIPMENT LEASING NO. 5 LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

491805 RICHARD NOLAN TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

470459 HOME MANAGERS RESIDENTIAL LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

208030 VITALLE LIMITED E5 14/07/2021

461876 ALLIANZ GLOBAL INVESTORS FUND X PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E6 19/07/2021

508127 HOLLAND INTEGRITY GROUP INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED

E6 19/07/2021

312275 SANAKA UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 15/07/2021

396567 STANTON ABS I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E6 15/07/2021

477513 SINFOLANE LIMITED E6 14/07/2021

566348 GERARD HEHIR LIMITED E6 14/07/2021

491805 RICHARD NOLAN TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT LIMITED E6 14/07/2021

470459 HOME MANAGERS RESIDENTIAL LIMITED E6 14/07/2021

388089 NOTRE DAME SCHOOLS TRUST COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

E6 15/07/2021

488131 DJ DUNNE MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED E6 15/07/2021

41452 R. MCCULLAGH LIMITED E6 15/07/2021

626656 KJH FRONTIER LIMITED E6 15/07/2021

409386 AGV IRISH EQUIPMENT LEASING NO. 5 LIMITED E6 14/07/2021

571375 LANCASTER FUNDING (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 14/07/2021

425261 HIGHCLIFFE LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED E6 14/07/2021

527369 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN BG ENHANCED FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E6 14/07/2021

130737 OWEN HIGGINS & SONS LIMITED E6 14/07/2021

443917 DF HOSTING LIMITED E6 14/07/2021
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582667 DELTA TECH EPAY SOLUTIONS LIMITED E6 14/07/2021

615937 HOLLYJOLLY LIMITED E6 14/07/2021

427737 GENESIS IRELAND AVIATION TRADING 2 LIMITED E6 14/07/2021

558799 TREFOIL CONTROLS LIMITED E6 14/07/2021

589714 GUARDIAN AIRCRAFT THREE LIMITED E6 14/07/2021

578770 GUARDIAN AIRCRAFT TWO LIMITED E6 14/07/2021

467567 BISCAY SHIPPING IRELAND LIMITED E6 14/07/2021

51862 PRIOR ENGINEERING LIMITED E6 16/07/2021

293073 BBVA IRELAND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E6 16/07/2021

543571 STONEFARM UMBRELLA FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 16/07/2021

487861 O'CÉILLEACHAIR TEORANTA E6 20/07/2021

495980 AMENTUM AIRCRAFT LEASING NO. TWELVE LIMITED E6 15/07/2021

579351 LAMBETH LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 15/07/2021

506878 WILLIAM CURTIN ORTHOPAEDICS LIMITED E6 15/07/2021

409990 CELTIC RESIDENTIAL IRISH MORTGAGE 
SECURITISATION NO. 9 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E6 15/07/2021

221744 FIRST ACTIVE HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 15/07/2021

443399 NOEL COLLINS SALES LIMITED E6 15/07/2021

441423 MERRY HILL FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 16/07/2021

208030 VITALLE LIMITED E7 14/07/2021

545862 TASTE OF IRELAND MEDIA LIMITED E7 14/07/2021

549391 MALLOW LODGE LIMITED E7 14/07/2021

486276 FRANKLEYWEB LIMITED E7 15/07/2021

168071 KERRY SNACKS LIMITED E7 15/07/2021

471761 IKON SEMICONDUCTOR LIMITED E7 16/07/2021

402114 MASGLEN LIMITED E9 16/07/2021

200977 COLEMAN BROTHERS (DEVELOPMENTS) UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E9 16/07/2021

301595 KIVAZZA UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 16/07/2021

314427 SEQUOIA PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 14/07/2021

406627 DUNLIX INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 14/07/2021

402435 CLEARWOOD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

E9 15/07/2021

387015 REVLIN PROPERTY LIMITED E9 15/07/2021

237239 LIENNET LIMITED E9 15/07/2021

352775 PINEARCH PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 15/07/2021

409438 CLONTEL LIMITED E9 15/07/2021

369494 GRAN ABBEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 15/07/2021

429238 KNOCKWOOD PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 15/07/2021

300383 HEATHERINGTON PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 15/07/2021

23483 HILLSBORO' ESTATES LIMITED E9 15/07/2021

23995 MARTIN DUNDALK LIMITED E9 15/07/2021
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1899 DONOHOE I.S.S.PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 19/07/2021

1899 DONOHOE I.S.S.PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 19/07/2021

1899 DONOHOE I.S.S.PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 19/07/2021

276431 KPNQWEST SERVICES IRELAND LIMITED E9 17/07/2021

287207 KPNQWEST SHARED SERVICES IRELAND LIMITED E9 17/07/2021

275582 KPNQWEST NETWORK IRELAND LIMITED E9 17/07/2021

240353 PROPIN PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 17/07/2021

293206 KEA-LEW LIMITED E9 17/07/2021

282565 LARAGAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 17/07/2021

138713 PIERSE SANTRY CROSS UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 17/07/2021

353781 TEMPLE SPA LIMITED E9 17/07/2021

152918 KENNY PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 18/07/2021

152918 KENNY PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 18/07/2021

152918 KENNY PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 18/07/2021

268322 OLDTAVERN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 17/07/2021

218639 PRESTON HOMES LIMITED E9 14/07/2021

428591 KORADO LIMITED E9 19/07/2021

204746 CRANBURG LIMITED E9 19/07/2021

234317 KARINSVARD LIMITED E9 19/07/2021

96700 MUNSTER FORKTRUCK LIMITED G1 14/07/2021

535506 RATHOONAGH INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 14/07/2021

536050 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD LIMITED G1 14/07/2021

579351 LAMBETH LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 15/07/2021

506878 WILLIAM CURTIN ORTHOPAEDICS LIMITED G1 15/07/2021

358627 TRAVELONOMY LIMITED G1 15/07/2021

527369 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN BG ENHANCED FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

G1 14/07/2021

584527 D2BK CONSULTING LIMITED G1 14/07/2021

377899 GERRY LOMBARD DESIGN LIMITED G1 16/07/2021

197817 GLEESON INTERIORS LIMITED G1 16/07/2021

499072 IDEA-ZOO LIMITED G1 19/07/2021

284982 STAINLESS CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED G1 19/07/2021

48937 ERGON (STRUCTURAL CONCRETE) IRELAND LIMITED G1 19/07/2021

572759 J & M MINING SERVICES LIMITED G1 19/07/2021

190377 PDS CONSULTANCY UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 19/07/2021

106008 HEATH CINEMA CO. LIMITED G1 19/07/2021

481079 ROUGHAN AND O'DONOVAN INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

G1 19/07/2021

589943 MSD SWITZERLAND INVESTMENTS 5 UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

G1 19/07/2021

481554 MSD PHARMACEUTICALS IRELAND UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

G1 19/07/2021

295076 FARMINDA INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 19/07/2021
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32990 CARBIDE TOOLS LIMITED G1 19/07/2021

61459 DURKAN INVESTMENTS DUBLIN LIMITED G1 19/07/2021

157150 DURKAN CONTRACTING LIMITED G1 19/07/2021

159865 PREMIER LEASING LIMITED G1 19/07/2021

199322 WHELAN SAFETYWARE LIMITED G1 19/07/2021

264696 CARNAUN LIMITED G1 19/07/2021

344426 GOLDHARBOUR UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 19/07/2021

401281 TULLYCROSS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED G1 19/07/2021

654698 PALOMINO INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 15/07/2021

10051 BANK OF IRELAND TRUST SERVICES LIMITED G1 15/07/2021

157712 ROCKBAR LIMITED G1 15/07/2021

660716 START III IRELAND LEASING 5 LIMITED G1 15/07/2021

440142 GOLDMAN SACHS IRELAND FINANCE UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

G1 15/07/2021

602255 LOCKFLIGHT LIMITED G1 15/07/2021

69738 DIMPLEX CLEANING SYSTEMS UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 15/07/2021

225322 RELAIS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED G1 15/07/2021

628882 ATLASQAQCINSPECTION LIMITED G1 15/07/2021

575398 CULLENTRA PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED G1 15/07/2021

547335 DECO 2014-TULIP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 16/07/2021

611342 SOFTSPOT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED G2 19/07/2021


